附件1：
报名表
填表人：                                                填表时间：                                            联系电话：
	参赛队伍名称：                                                                 所属区域：

	领队姓名
	
	性别
	
	电话
	
	通信地址
	

	教练姓名
	
	性别
	
	电话
	
	通信地址
	

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	组别
	身份证号码
	个人拳术名称
	个人器械名称
	集体项目名称
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



